

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR
AT JAMMU

CRMC No. 638/2017, IA No. 01/2017

c/w

CRMC No. 516/2017, IA Nos. 01/2017 & 01/2018

Date of order: 08.03.2019

Hakim Singh

vs.

Mohinder Kour and ors.

Coram:

Hon'ble Mr. Justice Rashid Ali Dar, Judge

Appearing counsel:

For petitioner (s) : None

For respondent(s) : Mr. Karman Singh Johal, Advocate.

Mr. Rajneesh Oswal, Advocate.

CRMC No. 638/2017

Await appearance of the learned counsel for the petitioner.

CRMC No. 516/2017

Objections to IA No. 01/2018 has been filed.

List for consideration on 09.04.2019.

(Rashid Ali Dar)
Judge

Jammu:

08.03.2019

Tarun