

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

CRMC No.638/2017
c/w
CRMC No.516/2017

Hakim Singh

.....Petitioner/Applicant(s)

Through: None.

Vs

Mohinder Kour & Ors.

..... Respondent(s)

Through: None.

CORAM: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAJESH SEKHRI, JUDGE

ORDER
20.02.2026

- 01.** Registry to scan and place on record all the interim orders.
- 02.** List for final consideration on the appointed date, i.e. on 25.02.2026.

Jammu
20.02.2026
Eva



(Rajesh Sekhri)
Judge